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  SUN            MON                  TUES                   WED                   THURS                       FRI                  SAT 

   01 
 

1 
Kindergarten 

02 
 

2 

03 
 

3 
Kindergarten 

04 

05 06 
 

4 
Hot lunch 
Forms due 

 

07 
 

5 
Kindergarten  

Artwork 
activity 

 
 

 

08 
 

6 
 
 
 
 

 09 
 

1 
Kindergarten 

SCC Hot lunch 
Formal Day  

Remembrance 
Day 

Recognition 
10:30 in the 

gym 

10 
 
 
 

Teachers 
Prep/LIT 

11 
 
 
 
 
 

12 13 
 
 
 

14 
 

2 
Growing 

smiles 
fundraising 
orders due 

 

15 
 

3 
Kindergarten 
Students Led 
Conferences 
3:35 to 8:35  

16 
 

4 

17 
 

5 
Kindergarten 

18 

19 20 
 

6 
 

21 
 

1 
Kindergarten  

22 
 

2 
 

23 
 

3 
Kindergarten 

Jersey Day 

24 
 
 

25 

26 27 
 

4 

28 
 

5  
Kindergarten 

Plants 
delivery 

29 
 

6 

30 
 

1 
Kindergarten 

  

 

 

No School 
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School news: 

Tuesday, November 7th: Remembrance Day artwork activity. 

Thursday, November 9th: Formal Day. SCC Taco in a bag Hot lunch. 

Remembrance Day Recognition at 10:30 in the gym. Families and Community members are 
welcome to attend. 

Friday, November 10th: Teacher Prep Day. No school for students. 

Monday, November 13th: No school 

Tuesday, November 14th: Growing Smiles fundraising orders due. Plants delivery on Nov 28th. 

Wednesday, November 15th: Student Led Conferences from 3:35 to 8:35 

Thursday, November 23rd: Jersey Day. Wear a Jersey for Team points. 

Friday, November 24th: No school 

 

The SCC would like to Thank Smithville Farms for the      

ground beef donation for November's hot lunch. 
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The Eyebrow School Student Leadership Team is doing its Christmas plants 

fundraising! Visit this website for more information and orders. Due date is 

November 14th, 2023. 

Thank you for your support! 

https://eyebrowschoolgrad.growingsmilesfundraising.com/home 

 

https://eyebrowschoolgrad.growingsmilesfundraising.com/home
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Eyebrow School 
Our mission and vision: “Guiding life-long learners” 
“Empowering students to recognize their potential” 
 
Principal: Mrs. Éleese Aitken 
 

PO Box 130 Eyebrow, Saskatchewan S0H1L0  
 
Phone: (306)-759-2110 
 
Principal e-mail: aitken.eleese@prairiesouth.ca      Secretary e-mail: martinot.amandine@prairiesouth.ca 
  
 
November 1st, 2023 
 
Dear Parents, Guardians, 
 
          Student Led Conference (SLC) for grade K to 12 will take place on Wednesday, November 15th in 

person, from 3:30 pm to 8:30 pm, 10 minutes per child. Please let us know no later than Friday, 

November 10th 10:00 am if you have a preferred time and the teacher you would like to meet. 

Below is a list to aid in picking your teacher: 

Mr. Polupski – K-6 

Ms. Caldwell – 3-12 and SST 

Mrs. Aitken – 3-12 

Mr. Foster – K-12 

Miss Abdai – 7-12 

We will try to accommodate you but note that it might not be possible. We will do our best. You will be 

contacted individually with you time once the schedule is done. If no contact from Family is made, we 

will designate you to a time and a teacher. 

 

Thank you. 

 

Sincerely, 

 
 

Mrs. Eleese Aitken, Principal  
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Thanks to everyone who participated in the SCC Trunk or Treat. 

The weather cooperated with no wind to contend with. 

There was over a dozen vehicles that took part! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


